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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 29/04/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025

29/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025

29/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

345.930

0

0

0

80

0

0

26

6.198.590.676

0

0

0

3.301.547.461

0

0

90.451.469

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.209.150

0

0

0

6.037

11

3.199

117.725.179.112

0

0

0

65.807.159.754

18.050.798

0

534.477.344.924
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